Indigenous Education and Special Education/Diversity Requirement Courses
As part of your degree, you are required, throughout the course of your program, to present three
(3) credit hours of coursework in Indigenous Education and three (3) credit hours of Special

Education/Diversity.

Early Years students meet the Special Education/Diversity requirement by taking the course
EDUB 3018. You do not need to register in an additional Special Education/Diversity course.

If you are intending to take your practicum(s) in Year 1, you must complete these course(s) in
Year 1.

Review the list of courses and register in one Indigenous Education course in Fall term
The following courses meet the Aboriginal Education requirement. Choose one:

. EDUA 3404 (3) Indigenous Education (or the former EDUA 3400)
. EDUB 3406 (3) Indigenous Perspectives and the Curriculum (or the former EDUB 3042)

NOTE: As the course EDUB 3018 is offered in the Winter term, Year 1 Early
Years students planning to take EDUB 3310 (Practicum 1) in the Fall
term must take the Indigenous Education Requirement in the Fall.

---- See Next Page for Timetable ----



Fall Term
Time: Monday

Indigenous Education (for EY timetable)
Fall/Winter Session 2022-2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:30

10:20

M1

T1

EDUA 3404 A40 (3)

W1

R1

EDUA 3404 A40 (3)

F1

10:30

12:20

M2

T2

W2

R2

F2

13:30

15:20

M3

EDUA 3404 A41 (3)

T3

EDUB 3406 A40 (3)

W3

EDUA 3404 A41 (3)

EDUB 3406 A41 (3)

15:30

17:20

M4

T4

W4

16:30 - 20:45

R4

EDUB 3406 A40 (3)

F3

F4

17:30

20:15

M5

T5

W5

RS

F5

Winter Term
Time: Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:30

10:20

M1

T

W1

R1

F1

10:30

12:20

M2

T2

W2

R2

F2

13:30

15:20

M3

T3

W3

R3

F3

15:30

17:20

M4

T4

w4

R4

F4

17:30

20:15

M5

T5

W5

RS

F5

Monday, June 13, 2022

4:21:31 PM



Aboriginal Education (EY)
Fall/Winter Session 2022-2023
Course Details
CourseNum: Sec: CourseTitle: N Cohort:  Room:
202290 - Term 1 (Fall)
EDUA 3404 A40 Indigenous Education
EDUA 3404 A41 Indigenous Education
EDUB 3406 A40 Indigenous Perspectives and the Curriculum
EDUB 3406 A41 Indigenous Perspectives and the Curriculum

Early Years Students must take Indigenous Education in Fall term to ensure pre-

requisites are met for Practicum 1

CRN

21291
21292
21303
21304

Monday, June 13, 2022

4:21:32 PM



