

## **Indigenous Education and Special Education/Diversity Requirement Courses**

As part of your degree, you are required, throughout the course of your program, to present three (3) credit hours of coursework in Indigenous Education and three (3) credit hours of Special Education/Diversity.

Early Years students meet the Special Education/Diversity requirement by taking the course **EDUB 3018**. You do **not** need to register in an additional Special Education/Diversity course.

If you are intending to take your practicum(s) in Year 1, you **must** complete these course(s) in Year 1.

Review the list of courses and register in **one** Indigenous Education course in Fall term

The following courses meet the Aboriginal Education requirement. Choose **one**:

- EDUA 3404 (3) Indigenous Education (or the former EDUA 3400)
- EDUB 3406 (3) Indigenous Perspectives and the Curriculum (or the former EDUB 3042)

**NOTE:** As the course EDUB 3018 is offered in the Winter term, Year 1 Early Years students planning to take EDUB 3310 (Practicum 1) in the Fall term **must take the Indigenous Education Requirement in the Fall.**

---- See Next Page for Timetable ----

# Indigenous Education (for EY timetable)

Fall/Winter Session 2022-2023

## Fall Term

Time:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30 - 10:20	M1	T1	EDUA 3404 A40 (3) W1	R1	EDUA 3404 A40 (3) F1
10:30 - 12:20	M2	T2	W2	R2	F2
13:30 - 15:20	M3	EDUA 3404 A41 (3) T3	EDUB 3406 A40 (3) W3	EDUA 3404 A41 (3) EDUB 3406 A41 (3) 16:30 - 20:45	EDUB 3406 A40 (3) F3
15:30 - 17:20	M4	T4	W4	R4	F4
17:30 - 20:15	M5	T5	W5	R5	F5

## Winter Term

Time:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30 - 10:20	M1	T1	W1	R1	F1
10:30 - 12:20	M2	T2	W2	R2	F2
13:30 - 15:20	M3	T3	W3	R3	F3
15:30 - 17:20	M4	T4	W4	R4	F4
17:30 - 20:15	M5	T5	W5	R5	F5

# Aboriginal Education (EY)

Fall/Winter Session 2022-2023

## Course Details

CourseNum:	Sec:	CourseTitle:	:	Cohort:	Room:	CRN
<u>202290 - Term 1 (Fall)</u>						
EDUA 3404	A40	Indigenous Education				21291
EDUA 3404	A41	Indigenous Education				21292
EDUB 3406	A40	Indigenous Perspectives and the Curriculum				21303
EDUB 3406	A41	Indigenous Perspectives and the Curriculum				21304

**Early Years Students must take Indigenous Education in Fall term to ensure pre-requisites are met for Practicum 1**